LIGHT RAIL
About Rollon
Continual expansion and optimization of the portfolio
Founded in 1975, Rollon manufactured high-precision linear roller bea-
rings for the machine tool industry. Early on, Rollon started manufacturing
linear bearings based on the bearing-cage design. In 1979, the Com-
pact Rail self-aligning linear bearings joined the Telescopic Rail indus-

Roller embossed stainless steel profiles
for the use in rough environments
Ordering key
Ordering key
LFS 58- 400 SC
Automatic retraction only in LFS 58 SC    see pg. 10
Rail length in mm
Size
Rail type
Telescopic rails
Ordering example: LFS58-0400SC
Notes on ordering: The rail lengths are always indicated as 4 digits with 0 prefixes
Fold out ordering key
Fold out ordering key
To make this product catalog as simple as possible for you to use, we have
included the following easy-to-read chart.
Your advantages:
■	 Description and ordering designations easy to read at one glance
■	 Simplified selection of the correct product
■	 Links to detailed descriptions in the catalog
Ita
ly
Ge
rm
an
y
ROLLON GmbH
Voisweg 5c
D-40878 Ratingen
Tel.:	(+49) 21 02 87 45 0
Fax:	(+49) 21 02 87 45 10
E-Mail: info@rollon.de
ROLLON S.r.l.
Via Trieste 26
I-20871 Vimercate (MB)
Tel.:	(+39) 039 62 59 1
Fax:	(+39) 039 62 59 205
E-Mail: infocom@rollon.it
Ne
th
er
la
nd
s
ROLLON B.V.
P.O. Box 1916900 AD Zevenaar
Tel.:	(+31) 316 581 999
Fax:	(+31) 316 341 236
E-Mail: info@rollon.nl
Fr
an
ce
ROLLON S.A.R.L.
Les Jardins d‘Eole, 2 allée des Séquoias
F-69760 Limonest
Tel.:	(+33) (0)4 74 71 93 30
Fax:	(+33) (0)4 74 71 95 31
E-Mail: infocom@rollon.fr
www.rollon.fr US
A
ROLLON Corporation
101 Bilby Road. Suite B
Hackettstown, NJ 07840
Tel.:	(+1) 973 300 5492